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Exhibitor List
Sponsored Content

Company Stand No. Website

A.L Simpkin & Co Ltd 4.2 - J19 www.alsimpkin.com

AIB Foods - Snack Factory 4.2  - H39 www.aibfoods.co.uk

Amelie Chocolat 4.2 - L14 www.ameliechocolat.co.uk

Artisan Biscuits 4.2 - J21 www.artisanbiscuits.co.uk

Beech’s Fine Chocolates 4.2 - H35 www.beechsfinechocolates.com

Boost Ball 5.2 - A020 www.boostball.com

Bristows Of  Devon Crawford & Tilley 4.2 - H26 www.bristowsofdevon.com

Burton’s Biscuit Company 4.2 - H10 www.burtonsbiscuits.com

Buttermilk 4.2 - H33 www.buttermilk.co.uk

Calbee Group UK 4.2 - L40 www.calbee.co.uk

Campbells Shortbread 4.2 - J28 www.campbellshortbread.co.uk

Candy Kittens 4.2 - K39/
L38

www.candykittens.co.uk

Cartwright & Butler - Moordale 
Foods

4.2 - L18 www.cartwrightandbutler.co.uk

Chewsy 5.2 - A13 www.chewsygum.co.uk

Churchills Confectionery 4.2 - J10 www.churchills-confectionery.co.uk

Coco Chocolatier 4.2 - G23 www.cocochocolate.co.uk

Cocoba Chocolate 4.2 - K35 www.cocobachocolate.com

Cofresh 4.2 - K10 www.cofresh.co.uk

Corkers Crisps Ltd 5.2  - A019 www.corkerscrisps.co.uk

Crème d’Or Ltd 4.2 - H13 www.cremedor.co.uk

Crilco Confections 4.2 - G29 www.crilco.com

D2 International 5.2 - A017 www.d2international.co.uk

Deans of  Huntly 4.2 - K18 www.deans.co.uk

Duncans of  Deeside 4.2 - H11 www.duncansofdeeside.com

Eat Natural 4.2 - K31/
L30

www.eatnatural.co.uk

Elizabeth Shaw 4.2 - J11 www.elizabethshaw.co.uk

Farmhouse Biscuits 4.2 - J38 www.farmhouse-biscuits.co.uk

Freedom Confectionery 5.2 - A21 www.freedomconfectionery.com

Fudge Kitchen 4.2 - K40 www.fudgekitchen.co.uk

Gardiners of  Scotland 4.2 - J29 www.gardiners-scotland.com

Golden Casket 4.2 - G19 www.goldencasket.co.uk

Grandma Wild’s Biscuits 4.2 - L28 www.grandma-wilds.co.uk

Hames Chocolates 4.2 - J31 www.hameschocolates.co.uk

Hannah’s 4.2 - J30 www.hannahssweets.co.uk

Honeycomb Project Management - 
Monty Bojangles

4.2 - J18 www.montybojangles.com

Jealous Sweets 4.2 - K14 www.thejealouslife.com

JLM Global Foods 4.2 - H19 www.jlmglobalfoods.com

Joe & Seph’s Gourmet Popcorn 4.2 - J33 www.joeandsephs.co.uk

Keep Calm Drinks (Infinity Brands) 4.2 - H20 www.infinitybrands.co.uk

Kennedy’s Confection 4.2 - J41 www.kennedysconfection.com

Kingsbake - Divn of  First Quality 
Foods

5.2 - A11 www.kingsbake.co.uk

KuanZa Ltd - Mia Foodie 4.2 - L41 www.miafoodie.com

Company Stand No. Website

LoveCocoa.com 4.2 - G21 www.lovecocoa.com

Lucky Dip 5.2 - A015 www.luckydipltd.co.uk

Mackays 4.2 - K28 www.mackays.com

Mackie’s at Taypack Ltd 4.2 - H37 www.mackiescrisps.co.uk

Montrose Chocolates 5.2 - B18 www.daniels-delights.co.uk

New English Teas 5.2 - B012 www.newenglishteas.com

New York Delhi/VIP Nuts 4.2 - K40a www.newyorkdelhi.com

Orchard Valley Foods Group 4.2 - H21/
J20

www.countys.co.uk

Pimlico Confectioners 4.2 - K34 www.pimlicoconfectioners.co.uk

Popcorn Shed 4.2 - H17 www.popcornshed.com

Premier Exports London Ltd 5.2 - B16 www.premierexports.co.uk

PW Brands - Petty Wood 4.2 - H31 www.pettywood.co.uk

Regal Food Products Group Plc 4.2 - L32 www.rfplc.com

Rose Marketing 4.2 - G25 www.rosemarketinguk.com

Seed & Bean 4.2 - K38 www.seedandbean.co.uk

Shortbread House of  Edinburgh 4.2 - J37 www.shortbreadhouse.com

Stockleys Sweets 4.2 - J25 www.stockleys-sweets.co.uk

Sun Valley 5.2 - B10 www.sun-valley.co.uk

Sweet Dreams (Choc Nibbles) 4.2 - K12 www.chocnibbles.co.uk

Sweet Life Enterprise - SugarSin 4.2 - K41 www.sugarsin.co.uk

Sweet Zone 4.2 - J17 www.sweetzone.co.uk

Swizzels Matlow 4.2 - K19 www.swizzels-matlow.com

The Gourmet Candy Co (Mr 
Stanley’s)

4.2 - L20 www.mrstanleys.com

The Little Treats Bakery 4.2 - H23 www.thelittletreatsbakery.co.uk

The London Deli Company 4.2 - K37 www.thelondondelicompany.com

The Natural Gum Company Ltd 
(Opal Bond)

4.2 - K33 www.opalbond.co.uk

The Original Candy Company 4.2 - K32 www.originalcandyco.com

The Serious Sweets Company 4.2 - H28 www.serioussweets.co.uk

The Silver Crane Company Ltd 4.2 - G11 www.silvercrane.co.uk

Thomas Tunnock Ltd 4.2 - J39 www.tunnock.co.uk

Thorntons 4.2 - K30 www.thorntons.com

Tilly Confectionery Ltd (Mrs Tilly’s) 4.2 - J32 www.mrstillys.co.uk

Truede Ltd 4.2 - L36 www.truede.com

Valeo Confectionery (Tangerine) 4.2 - H18 www.tangerineuk.net

Walkers Chocolates 4.2 - K11/
L10

www.walkerschocolates.co.uk

Walkers Nonsuch 4.2 - K20 www.walkers-nonsuch.co.uk

Walkers Shortbread 4.2 - K29 www.walkersshortbread.com

Whitakers Chocolates 4.2 - K21 www.whitakers-exports.com

Wholebake 5.2 - A25 www.9bar.com

William Santus & Co Ltd 4.2 - J16 www.uncle-joes.com

Willie’s Cacao 4.2 - H29 www.williescacao.com

Yummycomb Ltd  - John Bull 
Confectioners

4.2 - H25 www.john-bull.com

• For information and messages to Kennedy’s please contact the UK information stand •


